
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 
45 
10 

7 
68 
52 
69 

9 
22 
12 
26 
97 
18 
99 

Name 

MORETTI Gianlorenzo 
BATTAGLIA Enrico 
GALBUSERA Sergio 
GUIDETTI Mauro 
MANENTI Daniele 
IMPETUOSO Aristide 
GIANNETTA Mario 
MORELLI Max 
FICO Amedeo 
MASCITTI Tommaso 
GOVONI Roberto 
PELLEGRINO Alfredo 
CIVIDINI Giovanni Nicola 

Class 

C 

A 

B 

B 

SPORT 

Legends 

D 

B 

B 

B 

SPORT 

B 

C 

Club 

Ap Motorsport 

Collecchio Corse 

V & V Engineering 

A.P.Protocorse 

Autofficina Giannetta 

En. Ro  Competition 

Collecchio Corse 

En. Ro  Competition 

Team Vego Motorsport 

En. Ro  Competition 

Associazione Sant'ambroeus 

Model/Engine 

Renault Megane Kit 

Bmw E46 M3 

Megane 3 Rs 

Bmw E46 

Fiat 500 Proto Suzuki 

Legends 

Peugeot 106 

Bmw M3 

Bmw E46 330 Ci 

Alfa Romeo Gt 

Fiat X19 Proto 

Alfa Romeo 156 

Alfa Romeo 156 

Best Tm 
1:14.829 
1:15.490 
1:18.010 
1:19.869 
1:20.792 
1:21.106 
1:21.221 
1:21.287 
1:24.453 
1:24.597 
1:27.676 
1:32.640 
1:36.369 

Diff 

0.661 
3.181 
5.040 
5.963 
6.277 
6.392 
6.458 
9.624 
9.768 

12.847 
17.811 
21.540 

Gap 

0.661 
2.520 
1.859 
0.923 
0.314 
0.115 
0.066 
3.166 
0.144 
3.079 
4.964 
3.729 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/04/2019 18.02.25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X 
Turismo - GT Light - Legends 

1 Turno Prove Libere Turismo 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:40:30 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

27/04/2019 17:25 

Formula X Italian Series
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti

27-28 Aprile 2019


